
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: YORK REGION VARIOUS PROJECTS Date: May 20, 2025
Change Order No.: 24-277-COR012
Attn Issued by
Tom Butkovic PAUL LEDDY
TRISECT CONSTRUCTION
4020A SLADEVIEW cRESCENT, UNIT 7 MISSISSAUGA, ON L5L 6B1 JOB: 1300 INSLINGTON SUITE
103
Quote Validity: 30 Days
 
Subject: Replacement of Domestic Cold water valves

Replacement of Domestic Cold water valves due to the existing Valves being faulty

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Labour to replace Valves 8.00 Hrs 130.00 $1,040.00

Supplier quote for Replacement Valves 1.00 Each 874.44 $874.44

Freezing by N2 1.00 Each 1,547.10 $1,547.10

OH & P $173.08

Total $3,634.62


